
BOYS 132.4 RESULTS

Boys 132.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 John  Erskin Canton_galva High School 130.2 200.0 10

2 Joshua Stuckey Kinsley High School 131.4 185.0 8

3 Ayden Oestreich Clifton-Clyde 131.8 185.0 6

4 Whitley Frost Rock Hills High School 130.6 175.0 4

5 David Fischer Spearville High School 129.2 160.0 2

6 Sebastain Pando Rawlins County 132.2 160.0 1

7 Rangler Price Dighton High School 131.4 150.0 0

8 Landon  Schoenberger Cheylin 129.8 145.0 0

9 Tyson  Peters Wichita County 131.0 145.0 0

10 Yanni Guillen Meade High School 132.2 145.0 0

11 Ryan Irwin Wakefield High School 128.0 125.0 0

12 Carson Thomas St Johns Beloit 131.8 115.0 0

Boys 132.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Whitley Frost Rock Hills High School 130.6 315.0 10

2 Joshua Stuckey Kinsley High School 131.4 275.0 8

3 Ayden Oestreich Clifton-Clyde 131.8 260.0 6

4 Landon  Schoenberger Cheylin 129.8 245.0 4

5 John  Erskin Canton_galva High School 130.2 225.0 2

6 Carson Thomas St Johns Beloit 131.8 225.0 1

7 Sebastain Pando Rawlins County 132.2 215.0 0

8 Tyson  Peters Wichita County 131.0 205.0 0

9 Rangler Price Dighton High School 131.4 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Ryan Irwin Wakefield High School 128.0 190.0 0

11 David Fischer Spearville High School 129.2 0.0 0

12 Yanni Guillen Meade High School 132.2 0.0 0

Boys 132.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Whitley Frost Rock Hills High School 130.6 210.0 10

2 Ayden Oestreich Clifton-Clyde 131.8 190.0 8

3 Rangler Price Dighton High School 131.4 180.0 6

4 Yanni Guillen Meade High School 132.2 180.0 4

5 John  Erskin Canton_galva High School 130.2 165.0 2

6 Joshua Stuckey Kinsley High School 131.4 165.0 1

7 Tyson  Peters Wichita County 131.0 160.0 0

8 Sebastain Pando Rawlins County 132.2 140.0 0

9 David Fischer Spearville High School 129.2 135.0 0

10 Ryan Irwin Wakefield High School 128.0 125.0 0

11 Landon  Schoenberger Cheylin 129.8 120.0 0

12 Carson Thomas St Johns Beloit 131.8 120.0 0

Boys 132.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Whitley Frost Rock Hills High School 130.6 700.0

2 Ayden Oestreich Clifton-Clyde 131.8 635.0

3 Joshua Stuckey Kinsley High School 131.4 625.0

4 John  Erskin Canton_galva High School 130.2 590.0

5 Rangler Price Dighton High School 131.4 530.0

6 Sebastain Pando Rawlins County 132.2 515.0

7 Landon  Schoenberger Cheylin 129.8 510.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Tyson  Peters Wichita County 131.0 510.0

9 Carson Thomas St Johns Beloit 131.8 460.0

10 Ryan Irwin Wakefield High School 128.0 440.0

11 Yanni Guillen Meade High School 132.2 325.0

12 David Fischer Spearville High School 129.2 295.0


